update November 6, 2018

DEPT. GRADUATE PHONE EMAIL
COORDINATOR
Adapted Physical Education Marjorie Ellis 610-436-2455 mellis@wcupa.edu

Appli & Comp.Math

Mark McKibben

610-436-2148

mmckibben@wcupa.edu

Applied Statistics

Scott McClintock

610-430-4963

smcclintock@wcupa.edu

Applied Studies Teaching& Learning

Heather Leaman

610-436-3323

hleaman@wcupa.edu

Athletic Training Neil Curtis 610-436-2969 ncurtis@wcupa.edu
Biology Greg Turner 610-436-3009 gturner@wcupa.edu
Communication Studies Matt Meier 610-436-6987 mmeier@wcupa.edu

Computer Science

Afrand Agah

610-430-4419

aagah@wcupa.edu

Counseling Ed.

Cheryl Neale-McFall

610-436-2559 x2551

cneale-mcfall@wcupa.edu

Criminal Justice

Shannon Grugan

610-436-2659

sgrugan@wcupa.edu

DPA Kristen Crossney 610-430-5838 kcrossney@wecupa.edu
Early Childhood Education Catherine Prudhoe 610-436-3071 cprudhoe@wcupa.edu
Ed.D. Robert Haworth 610-436-2246 rhaworth@wcupa.edu

Early & Middle Grade

Vicky Patton

610-738-0424

vpatton@wcupa.edu

Educ Tech Certificate

Matthew Kruger-Ross

610-436-2106

mkruger-ross@wcupa.edu

English Eleanor Shevlin 610-436-2745 eshevlin@wcupa.edu
Geography Gary Coutu 610-738-0522 gcoutu@wecupa.edu
Regional Planning Dottie lves-Dewey 610-436-2746 divesdewey@wcupa.edu
Geoscience Howell Bosbyshell 610-436-2805 hbosbyshell@wcupa.edu
Gerontology Angela Lavery 610-738-0341 alavery@wecupa.edu
Health Lynn Carson 610-436-2138 Icarson@wcupa.edu
Higher Ed Policy & Student Affairs Jackie Hodes 610-436-2094 jhodes@wcupa.edu
History Brenda Gaydosh 610-436-0734 bgaydosh@wecupa.edu
Holocaust Jonathan Friedman 610-436-2972 jfriedman@wecupa.edu
Human Resource Mgmt Sue Fiorentino 610-436-2019 sfiorentino@wcupa.edu
Kinesiology David Stearne 610-436-2347 dstearne@wcupa.edu

Kinesiology- Athletic Training

Nicole Cattano

610-436-2250

ncattano@wcupa.edu

Languages & Cultures

lliana Pagan

610-436-3216

ipagan@wecupa.edu

German : Margareta Landwehr

610-436-2465

mlandwehr@wcupa.edu

French: Dr. Michel Sage

610-436-2994

msage@wcupa.edu

Spanish: Dr. Andrea Varricchio

610-436-2169

avarricchio@wcupa.edu
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Literacy

Diane Santori

610-436-6905

dsantori@wcupa.edu

MBA Brian Halsey 610-425-5000 x4444 bhalsey@wcupa.edu
MPA Allison Turner 610-436-2286 aturner@wcupa.edu
Math Gail Gallitano 610-436-2452 ggallitano@wcupa.edu
Music M. Greg Martin 610-436-2070 mmartin@wcupa.edu
Nursing Cheryl Schlamb 610-738-0544 cschlamb@wecupa.edu
Nutrition Marybeth Gilboy 610-738-0559 mgilboy@wcupa.edu
Philosophy Steven James 610-436-2429 sjames@wcupa.edu
Psychology PSY D Angela Clarke 610-436-3136 aclarke@wcupa.edu
Psychology/ Gen. 1/O Stefani Yorges 610-436-3154 syorges@wecupa.edu
School Nurse Cert Megan Mraz 610-430-4408 mmraz@wcupa.edu
Social Work (main campus) Stacie Metz 610-436-2101 smetz@wcupa.edu

Social Work (Phila)

Ginneh Akbar

610-738-0353

gakbar@wecupa.edu

Speech Lang Pathology

Mareile Koenig

610-436-3218

mareilekoenig@gmail.com

Special Ed. Christy Hicks 610-436-3067 shicks@wecupa.edu
Sport Mngt & Athletics Eve Atkinson 610-436-2314 eatkinson@wcupa.edu
TESL Jelena Colovic-Markovic 610-436-3371 jmarkovic@wcupa.edu
Transformative Ed & Social Change Paul Morgan 610-436-6945 pmorgan@wecupa.edu
Urban & Regional Planning (MURP) Matin Katirai 610-436-2393 mkatirai@wcupa.edu
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